Julian Smith MP

Member of Parliament for Skipton and Ripon

Julian Smith, Member of Parliament for Skipton and Ripon, will be holding
constituency surgeries in the following locations:

SKIPTON
Friday 2 September

RIPON
Friday 2 September

Friday 23 December

INGLETON
Friday 9 September

SETTLE
Friday 9 September

PATELEY BRIDGE
Friday 30 September

MASHAM
Friday 30 September

GRASSINGTON
Friday 7 October

BENTHAM
Friday 18 November

Friday 4 November

Friday 21 October

Friday 18 November

Friday 2 December

Friday 2 December

Friday 16 December

el

If you would like to see Julian, please book an appointment on:
R 01756795898 &} julian.smithmp@pariament.uk

iJ;uli.ansmith.«:nrrg.uk f /juliansmithmp ¥ @juliansmithmp




